National

ACCOUNTS mem TARIFF GUIDE effective October 2016 Bank

(KSH OR AS STATED)
CURRENT ACCOUNTS
. Operating Balance 200
Switch Salo Current Account
Minimum operating balance Nil Maintenance fee per month NIL
Maintenance fee per month (Minimum) (Without a credit) 250
Maintenance fee with credit/salary advance card Nil OTHER SERVICES
Cheque book and stamp duty per leaf 12.50 Minimum operating balance =0 R RRPRPREPTEREERARRDERE A EEBEEEBEEEBBEBEBRR
Salary processing fee without a credit /salary advance card 150 Maintenance fee per month NIL Cash Deposit
Salary processing fee with a credit/salary advance card i Local currenc
MBS LA il FOREIGN CURRENCY PERSONAL CURRENT ACCOUNTS (FCY) U
A T Cheque Deposit
ccoun aintaince ree D
‘ Personal Current Account Cheque deposited returned unpaid 1,000
- ' ) Amount per month for FCY accounts USD 10
L ) o437 e ) IS Nill | that have balances below $100, 3rd party cheques encashments on arrangements 300
Ledger fees per entry 3| | Amount per month for FCY accounts EUR 6
Maintenance fee per month (minimum) 500 | that have balances below EUR 100 Debit Cards
12.50 ; ;
Eineu| el eime| ielme Gl [per 12ei Amount per month for FCY accounts that GBP 3.5 First card issue 600
nove balances below GEP 100 Cord replacement 600
Mini ting bal Nil Cheques Returned Unpaid :
MU operating barance : d P Retrieval of NBK captured card at NBK branches free
Per entry 35 Refer to Drawer UsD 10
e 600 | |-BYNBK (per cheque) 30 - USE 10k Cash withdrawal at NBK ATMs 30
By banks abroad (per cheque) Sl Cash withdrawal at Pesapoint ATMs 70
Cheque book and stamp duty per leaf 12.50 charges
; Cheque Book FCY USD 10, Euro 10, GBP 6 Cash withdrawal at Visa branded ATMs (Local) 70
Cash Handling LCY 0.15% of Value .
Retrieve Old Cheques 300 .
i 0 . 3 i i i 3 0
Cash Handling FCY 0.15% of Value Ahadi Foreign Currency Savings Account Cash withdrawal at Visa branded ATMs (Foreign)
Acca Min'imum operating balance CoPICEEURE00 Retrieval of captured NBK card at other banks USD 15
Minimum operating balance Nil Maintenance fee per month Nil "
Monthiv ledaer £ ' - 200 Minimum interest earning balance USD, GBP, EUR 200 Credit Cards
ont Y leQger Tee - Waived when a balance of Ksh .200,000 is maintained 1, Sulury Processing Fee Fees clussic GOld qutinum
Cheque book free | I essed at branch 150 Annual Fees 2500 4000 8000
NBK Elimu Collection account Automated processing at CCC 50(min) 100 .
; P J (min) (max) Over Limit Fees 1000 2000 3000
Minimum operating balance Nil | |Received from other banks 100
Late Payment Fees 1500 1500
Maintenance fee per month Nil S ‘ Y 1509
Cash Handling Fees Nil Monthly business/corporate 50 Cash Advonc.e Fees 59% 4% 4%
Over the Counter Withdrawals Nil ronthlytperslc)zol . ’;“(l) {90 e s o) Glioind)
ransactional Accoun 9
Cheque Book and Stamp Duty per Leaf 12.50 . ere Insuronce Fees 0.08% of 0.08% Of. 0.08% of
Dupllcate Additional Statement Per Sheet (Llfe & Retrenchment) outstanding outstondlng outstonding
Jenga Current Account . er month bal balance bal
Minimum Operating balance Nil| | Period of below 3 months 250 P ollelne el
Ledger fees per month 560/ |Period of above 3 months 300 FX Conversion Charges Up to 3% Up to 3% Up to 3%
Cheque Book and Stamp Duty per leaf 12.59 Inte'ri.m 100 Supplementary Card 1000 1000 a0
ATM Fees Nil | | Certified Bank statement 150 Annual Fee
Over the counter withdrawals Nil - 17000
TRANSACTIONAL ACCOUNTS Certificate of balance ' Interest Rate 3.5 % per Month | 3.5 % per Month | 3.5 % per Month
- Local Payments
e p— LocalPayments [N .
_ Outward (sending) Minimum Amount 10% of the billed  |10% of the billed |10% of the billed
Minimum operating balance 500 o7 150 payable credit card balance |credit card balance |credit card balance
Maintenance fee per month 50 + Any previous + Any previous + Any previous
RTGS 500 arrear amts arrear amts arrear amts
Wuges Account Inward (receiving)
Minimum Operating balance 50| | EFT 150 Salary Advance Card
International Payments e
Salary processing fee 50 - Joining Fees Free Free Free
-__________—____________.__ |Outwardsending* Monthlv F This i
Student Account Foreign draft customers 600 onthly .ees (This is 7.5% of the card 7.5% of the card 7.5% of the card
- : : : only applicable when | jimit. Minimum 500 | limit. Minimum 500 | limit. Minimum 500
Minimum operating balance Nil Foreign draft non customers 1,000 the card is used)
Maintenance fee per month Nil Swift 0.25% min 500 max 5000 + Salary Advance
communication Charges withdrawal Fees 50 50 50
Wekezu Account
Inward payments (NBK ATM)
Minimum operating balance 50 Money orders 500 Salary Advance
Maintenance fee per month Nil ) : withdrawal Fees 70
| Swift Ksh account holders 0.25%min 500 max 6,000 + (Other ATMs) 70 70
Business Transactional Account communication  Charges
Minimum Operating Balance Nil Swift (FCY account holders) 1/% ( min USD 4 max USD 10) Salary Advance Late 10%(of outstanding|10%(of outstanding[10%(of outstanding
Payment Fees amount accruing  |amount accruing  jamount accruing
Maintenance Fee per Month Nil Draft customers USD 10 max USD 60 daily) daily) daily)
Cash Handling Fees Nil Draft non customers usb 1.0 USD.mox1O Interest rote.(occrues daily 2% 2% 2%
Uit et ars i diegue USD 15 + applicable interest on outstanding amount)
Over the Counter Withdrawals 200 on 0/D Note: Salary advance plus charges is recoverable in full upon salary receipt.
ATM withdrawal fee is applicable at Kes. 30 per transaction Qutward TTs 400 Bankers Cheque Local Currency

NBK Elimu Collection account Trade Finance Customer 300

o . , ‘ Sight Letters of Credit
Minimum Operating Balance Nil . : 0,59, R Non customer 500
Maintenance Fee per Month Nil 0] reinlii IES 18| S et > Per quarter Min

) . Confirmation fee - Outward LC as charged by Correspondent School Fees 100
Cash Handling Fees Nil bank —
Over the Counter Withdrawals Nil| e 0% 3000 School fees for vision A/H Free
ek ki
No Cheque Book : — Standing Orders
Retirement 0.25% of value (minimum Kshs Sat h q =5
et-up charged once

Jenga Biashara account 2,000) p 9
Opening Bal 500 Unutilized letters of credit 0.20% of value (minimum Kshs Standing order payment to NBK branches 150

ening Balance :

e 2,000) Standing order payment to other banks 300
Minimum Operating Balance Nil Amendments Kes 2500 + Communication Standing order to vision account Nil
Ledger fees per month Nil charges 5 ;

; Unpaid standing order 3,000
OGS [T B Nil | isi issi i i Customer USD 50 Non customer - " -
SAVINGS ACCOUNTS - |Advising commission on incoming L/C USh 100 Unpaid standing order due to Insufficient 3,000
funds
Document handiing USD 50 .
Minimum operating balance 500 Courier Ch ol ier ch Standing order amendment 200
ourier Charges as per actual courier charge ;
Maintenance fee per month Nil Standing order stopped it
Minimum interest earning balance 5,000 f 9 y EERERCigRs
i i Kes 2,000 bill + legal F
Interest rate 7% per annum Protesting of Bills es per bi egal Fees PA.Y.E. 100
Ahadi Account Extension of Bills 0.25% per quarter minimum Pre-IDF 70
Kshs 1,500)
Minimum operating balance 1,000 0559, Sarter i VAT 50
: . .25% per g uarter minimum
Maintenance fee per month Nil Sel CEEHaliE Kshs 1,000) Land Rates 100
Interest rate 7% Derannum. | gic ic o nting 0.5% of value Land Rent 100
Amounts per withdrawal 500 Interest on bills discounted for the credit period Applicable on OD rate Collection of money/postal 50
Amounts per withdrawal Vision, Ahadi Account NiL| | Guarantees (For large amounts above 5M refer to H/0) Unpaid money orders 50
Counter cheques 500 A Photocopies per page
General guarantees (secured) 2% per onnum(r:rlzlgﬂsJong) (including for internal use) 50

Cheques Returned Unpaid ' -

‘ P—— o Unsecured guarantees 3% pa. ;(Jnks.ferfunds tf Unclcllmed boloncis ?28
! o ocking account — customer reques
) Shipping guarantees (fully secured) 2% per annum(minimum 9 9
Technical reasons i shs 2,000) Bankers’ opinion local 1,000
Unpaid Effects not cleared 3,000 | | Bid bonds 2% per onnum|(<minimum) Bankers' opinion foreign 2,000
shs 2,000

Stop payment 500 an o " .
p pay S 2% e @ U Audit inquiry de ails 2,000
Handling fee inward unpaid 1,000 Kshs 2,000) Certificate of Balance 1,000

|
. e
AMANAH Custom Bond 2% per annum(minimum Audit Enquiries e
Kshs 2,000) .. . 0.25% (minimum s 200,
P——— - Commission on purchase of T bills and bonds maximum 5,000)
Mini ‘ . Documentary Collections Documentation fee for discharge of title Nil
Ledger Fees per month inimum 500 for 50 transactions) | pu ant commission on collection 0.5% min Kshs 2,000
thereafter 35/- per transaction Safe Custody (Half Yearly Rates)
o o .
el 29 LTl 0.75% per quarter Min Kes 2,000 Sealed envelope /package contents uncleared 1,000 per wallet
Return of documents Kshs. 3,000 plus courier charges .

- Access charges (per visit) 500

Operating Balance NIL .

Swift Charges Kshs. 1,500 per page Title deeds (discharged not collected) 1,000

Monthly Ledger Fee per month 400 A atmante Kshs. 2,000 > . :

Share certificates (discharged not collected) 800
NATCONNECT .
: T Pesa Link Customer charges
Operating balance Setup Fee (Business and Corporate Customers) Negotiated 2
Min Max
Monthly ledger F h DG S Monthly Fee (Busi d Corporate Customers)
onthly ledger Fees per mont e onthly Fee (Business and Corporate Customers 1,000 0 500 0
Transaction processing Fee ( EFT, Salary processin 150
P g Fee ( yp 9) 501 10000 45
RTGS
TRANSACTIONAL A NT 500
SACTIO CCOUNTS ; 10001 50,000 65
Swift 1,500
NATMOBILE BANKING CHARGES S 100000 L
Minimum Operating balance 200 | | Internal Account Transfer 35 100,001 200,000 1S
Maintenance Fee 50 Airtime Purchase ( h d other phone) 30 200,001 500,000 150
rtim r m ne an r n
irtime Purchase (my phone and other phone 500,001 999,999 150
Pin Change 25 . .
- e *Mailing charges shall be billed to the customer
Minimum Operating balance NiL orexenquiry 10 | These charges are subject to change and details will be available at National Bank branches
Maintenance Fee NiL| | Language change 10 and website
Balance Enquiry 30
Operating Balance 1000 Mini statement 30
Maintenance fee per month NIL Beneficiary management >

National Bank of Kenya Limited is regulated by Central Bank of Kenya



